solarLffF Designer fif 7 4 B 5 1R 15

Designer 84 % 4 Hr B 3t &
& It

SolarEdge Designer Ji& FH 2 =X (10 1 75 43 7 Th fig ] 538 22 25 7 YE W b T R AT RCAS , DL & P T8 A VT 75 %2 € SolarEdge J6 & R %t
B A%, 18 T 32 3R 00 A 2R U S BE D

FBrRAM %, B g RE:

= TP o> o AR B AR 51 O B L T g

Pl A KR B TR 4R A 1 B R AR

= YERI 5 TE R B AR W B .

A T8 T o R BT I 5 25 BT AR SO Al B R R B B B IR A

St %5 o BT AR EHE 5 7 R

=
=

1 Designer [ 30 8 1| bt | 4% — F LSS B4 F5 40 H7, BV AT 76 Designer T L PUB 52 17 BT A 5 20 07 IR 55 B 5 bR — 41 4 4
BT R, R R 45 2 2 B B R 7 1 2R %0 % i ol B % 1
B R, B SRR AR BRI

[ ] DESIGNER CRENSHAW DESIGNER TEST (GREG) + Saved Greg Meyers ~ solar-g- Jq

FINANCIAL PARAMETERS
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RATE OVERVIEW

Utility Provider
Utility Rate
Export Rate
Reference URL

Description

B &5 1

Southern California Edison Co

Designer #1 & s+ pr Bk % 7

Sector (£ Residential

Energy Charge Units  $/kWh/month @) LastUpdated 02/10/2021
Domestic Time-of-use Electric Vehicle Charging: TOU-EV-1 (1) Fixed Charge 0$ @
Fixed Rate @] $/kwh 0.1 Min. Charge 0$ @
For more details click here Effective StartDate ~ 01/01/2014 @

Effective End Date  05/31/2015 @
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FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Net Payments 7 Lifetime Bill Savings (NPV) System Profit (NPV) Internal Return Rate (IRR) Payback Period

$ 86,962 $ 472,123 $ 385,161 37.824 2.7 years
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ESTIMATED BILL SAVINGS Year 4
Avg. Monthly (@ Annual

Current Monthly B Monthily Bill with SolarEdge Gross Monthly Bill Savings Net Bill Monthly Savings Bill Offset

$19,071.62 $16,521.61 $2,550.01 $2,474.02 12.97«

m

timated Net Lifetime Bill Savings $ 472"] 23

der: Southern California Edison Co Utility Rate: Dometstic Time of Use Electric Vehicle Charging (GDM)
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DETAILED FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

System Price Maintenance Cost (NPV) Returns from Incentives (NPV) NelPayments(’}) Lifetime Bill Savings (NPV)
$ 163,300 $7,728 $ 84,067 $ 86,962 $472,123
System Profit (NPV) Internal Return Rate (IRR) Return Of Investment (ROI) Levelized Cost Of Energy (LCOE) (7) Payback Period
$385,161 37.82+ 22524 $/kW 0.032 2.7 years
$ Cumulative Cash Flow (@)l Annual Cash Flow
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YEARLY CASH FLOW

# Year System Price Returns from Incentives 0&M Costs Replacement Costs Net Bill Savings Annual Cash Flow Cumulative Cash Flow
0 -$163,300.00 $84,066.84 $0.00 4$79,233.16 -4$79,233.16
1 -$559.50 $30,024.01 $29,464.51 -$49,768.65
2 -$559.50 $30,215.26 $29,655.76 $20,112.89
3 -$559.50 $30,407.29 $29,847.79 $9,734.90
4 -$559.50 $30,600.15 $30,040.65 $39,775.55
5 -$559.50 $30,793.82 $30,234.32 $70,009.87
6 -$559.50 $30,988.37 $30,428.87 $100,438.74
7 -$559.50 $31,183.85 $30,624.35 $131,063.09
8 -$559.50 $31,380.20 $30,820.70 $161,883.79
9 -$559.50 $31,577.40 $31,017.90 $192,901.69

10 -$559.50 $31,775.46 $31215.96 $224,117.65
1 -$559.50 $31,974.45 $31,414.95 $255,532.60
12 -$559.50 -$14.55 $32,174.39 $31,600.34 §287,132.94
13 -$559.50 $32375.34 $31,815.84 $318,948.78
14 -$559.50 $32,577.32 $32,017.82 $350,966.61
15 -$559.50 $32,780.41 $32,220.91 $383,187.52
16 -$559.50 $32,984.61 $32,425.11 §415,612.63
17 -$559.50 $33,189.89 $32,630.39 $448,243.03
18 -$559.50 $33,396.25 $32,836.75 $481,079.78
19 -§559.50 $33,603.58 $33,044.08 $514,123.86
20 -§559.50 $33,812.07 $33,252.57 §547,376.43
21 -§559.50 $34,021.65 $33,462.15 §580,838.58
22 -$559.50 $34,232.32 $33,672.82 $614,511.40
23 -$559.50 $24,444.13 $33,884.63 $648,396.04
24 -$559.50 $34,657.08 $34,097.58 $682,493.61
25 -$559.50 $34,871.18 $34,311.68 $716,80629
Total: $84,066.84 -$13,987.50 $14.55 $810,040.49 $716,805.29
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